7:00

7:00

7:05

7:10

7:20

9:00

AGENDA
TOWN OF ULYSSES
STEERING COMMITTEE FOR ZONING UPDATES
10 Elm Street
Trumansburg, NY
September 26, 2016
7:00 PM
Call to Order
Agenda Review; Minutes Review (8/15/16, 9/8/16)
Privilege of the floor
Reports from board/committee liaisons

Steering committee discussion of most recent zoning draft

Adjourn



