## **AGENDA**

## TOWN OF ULYSSES STEERING COMMITTEE FOR ZONING UPDATES

10 Elm Street Trumansburg, NY

## September 26, 2016 7:00 PM

1.	7:00	Call to Order
2.	7:00	Agenda Review; Minutes Review (8/15/16, 9/8/16)
3.	7:05	Privilege of the floor
4.	7:10	Reports from board/committee liaisons
5.	7:20	Steering committee discussion of most recent zoning draft
6.	9:00	Adjourn